
Show Results for Michigan Barrel Racing Association on
06/23/24

at Saginaw County Fair Arena, Chesaning, MI

Open Poles Results
MBRA 1st Go Youth Results
MBRA 2nd Go Youth Results
OPEN 1st Go MBRA/sweep Results
OPEN 2nd Go MBRA/NBHA Results
NBHA Senior Barrels Results
NBHA Youth/Teen Barrels Results
MBRA 3D Senior Sidepot Results

                                                                               
9:44 AM 06/26/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
     Producer: 645 Michigan Barrel Racing Association, Show Date: 06/23/24     
                             Contact: Krystal Price                            
                  Location: Saginaw County Fair, Chesaning, MI                 
                       ACBRA Poles Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   622.50, Rider count = 45         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 22.340, Placings =  9, Pool = $  373.50                      
     2D Time = 24.340, Placings = 23, Pool = $  249.00                      
                     Not Placed = 13                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 22.340 $149.00         Morgan Lowell on Red                          
   2nd 22.447 $112.00         Krystal Price on Promise                      
   3rd 22.499 $ 75.00         Gailyn Daggett on Lynx Indybar Charger        
   4th 23.418 $ 37.00         Elyssa Main on Spirit                         
   5th 23.591                 Jennie Bollinger on Tucker                    
   6th 23.989                 Tim Zielinski on Crush                        
   7th 24.021                 Brooke Wrenn on Gauge                         
   8th 24.043                 Willow Muxlow on Rowdy                        
   9th 24.289                 Zoey Fletcher on Tested Just Fine             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 24.403 $100.00         Tammy Smith on Jack                           
   2nd 24.840 $ 75.00         Lili Gintack on Charming                      
   3rd 25.184 $ 50.00         Deb Stults on Selina                          
   4th 25.186 $ 25.00         Mati Rautio on Betty                          
   5th 25.287                 Jessica Smith on Badgers peppy olive          
   6th 25.364                 Hannah Munck on Nitro                         
   7th 25.650                 Kim Grignani on Fergie                        
   8th 25.764                 Emma Brighton on Gaff cherry firewater        
   9th 26.229                 Jessica Janetski on Legacy                    
  10th 26.376                 Mati Rautio on Target                         
  11th 27.072                 Jacqleen Wilkins on Melvin                    
  12th 27.382                 Ava Memmer on Dashing bayou                   
  13th 27.697                 Leah Kern on Cisco                            
  14th 28.099                 Ava Brighton on Chica                         
  15th 28.528                 Gailyn Daggett on Tacs Doll                   
  16th 28.831                 Makayla Hillier on Shaken Da Loot             
  17th 29.500                 Chris DePue on Dixie                          
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  18th 30.046                 Terri Zick on Mozzie                          
  19th 30.259                 Josie Morrow on Moonlight                     
  20th 31.274                 Amanda DePue on Royal                         
  21st 31.733                 Casey Zangaro on Gtcocky                      
  22nd 31.902                 Riley Travis on Frosted red velvet            
  23rd 34.347                 Brandy Kuripla on Ripley                      
N/T    400.000                Kennedy Kelly on Angus                        
N/T    421.721                Tristin Medeiros on Dashed past               
N/T    423.761                Heather Taucher on Ralphs Driftin Heart       
N/T    423.908                Tammy Smith on HH Sunfrosted Fire             
N/T    424.183                Riley Travis on Libertyville sam              
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                       ACBRA Poles Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                               
N/T    424.219                Miranda Wells on Smartlittlemissy             
N/T    424.563                Shanna Eno on Sailing for cash                
N/T    425.561                London Richardson on JJ                       
N/T    426.087                Breyden Richard on Jericho                    
N/T    426.398                Gabrielle Frostic on Sugar and cyanide        
N/T    426.418                Emily Bedell on Tiz a roo                     
N/T    427.461                Kathleen Botruff on Judy                      
N/T    449.011                Tim Zielinski on Zip                          
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                ACBRA mbra youth 2D Jackpot in MBRA 1st Go Youth            
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   121.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.740, Placings =  5, Pool = $   72.60                      
     2D Time = 18.740, Placings =  7, Pool = $   48.40                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.740 $ 36.00         Morgan Lowell on Red                          
   2nd 17.059 $ 22.00         Annie Dorey on Ruby                           
   3rd 17.525 $ 15.00         Zoey Fletcher on Tested Just Fine             
   4th 18.363                 Willow Muxlow on Kisstoremember               
   5th 18.571                 Annie Dorey on Raven                          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 20.045 $ 24.00         Payton Price on Spanky                        
   2nd 20.238 $ 15.00         Dalilah Westphal on Whiskey                   
   3rd 20.401 $ 10.00         Teagan Sutliff on Ghost                       
   4th 20.746                 Addison Kedzierski on Nitro                   
   5th 21.469                 Khloe Cline on Buckshot                       
   6th 21.911                 Aubrey Clevenger on Rumor Has It              
   7th 35.259                 Kennedy Kelly on Angus                        
N/T    414.089                Teagan Sutliff on Tori                        
N/T    418.810                Chloe Fath on Danny Boy                       
N/T    419.276                Addison Kedzierski on Destiney                
N/T    421.539                Dalilah Westphal on Cash                      
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                ACBRA mbra youth 2D Jackpot in MBRA 2nd Go Youth            
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   145.00, Rider count = 20         
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     1D Time = 16.453, Placings =  7, Pool = $   87.00                      
     2D Time = 18.453, Placings =  7, Pool = $   58.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.453 $ 44.00         Chloe Fath on Danny Boy                       
   2nd 16.740 $ 26.00         Morgan Lowell on Red                          
   3rd 17.062 $ 17.00         Annie Dorey on Seqoui                         
   4th 17.280                 Zoey Fletcher on Tested Just Fine             
   5th 18.168                 Annie Dorey on Raven                          
   6th 18.363                 Willow Muxlow on Kisstoremember               
   7th 18.426                 Abbigail Bridger on Hank                      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.727 $ 29.00         Payton Price on Spanky                        
   2nd 19.499 $ 17.00         Dalilah Westphal on Cash                      
   3rd 20.746 $ 12.00         Addison Kedzierski on Nitro                   
   4th 21.340                 Khloe Cline on Buckshot                       
   5th 21.911                 Aubrey Clevenger on Rumor Has It              
   6th 23.290                 Kisa Chapin on Jazzy                          
   7th 31.575                 Kennedy Kelly on Angus                        
N/T    417.632                Addison Kedzierski on Destiney                
N/T    418.636                Dalilah Westphal on Whiskey                   
N/T    420.569                Abbigail Bridger on Tori                      
N/T    428.045                Teagan Sutliff on Tori                        
N/T    429.969                Annie Dorey on Ruby                           
N/T    432.257                Teagan Sutliff on Ghost                       
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                ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in OPEN 1st Go MBRA/sweep             
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1304.00, Rider count = 98         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.580, Placings =  9, Pool = $  456.40                      
     2D Time = 16.080, Placings = 15, Pool = $  391.20                      
     3D Time = 16.580, Placings = 21, Pool = $  260.80                      
     4D Time = 17.580, Placings = 30, Pool = $  195.60                      
                     Not Placed = 23                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.580 $137.00              Summer Durocher on Frenchs hula rosa     
   2nd 15.699 $114.00              Bailee Webster on A classy dimples       
   3rd 15.737 $ 91.00              Jodie Cook on Mnm ginger get six         
   4th 15.784 $ 68.00              Krystal Price on Promise                 
   5th 15.916 $ 46.00              Miranda Wells on Cmon baby               
   6th 15.938                      Rachel Erickson on Red                   
   7th 15.993                      Madison Darr on Back Road Memories       
   8th 16.014                      Miranda Wells on Smartlittlemissy        
   9th 16.065                      Tracy Wren on Ally                       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.089 $117.00              Heather Taucher on Ralphs Driftin Heart  
   2nd 16.133 $ 98.00              Nancy Robertson on WY Clodder Holly      
   3rd 16.150 $ 78.00              Mati Rautio on Target                    
   4th 16.210 $ 59.00              Michelle Wells on HQH Struttin Pudden    
   5th 16.242 $ 39.00              Madison Darr on Jazzin Joker             
   6th 16.286                      Chelsea Hunt on Daphne                   
   7th 16.315                      Jayden Kleinschmidt on Bacardi           
   8th 16.406                      Heather Kedzierski on Addie              
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   9th 16.463                      Tim Zielinski on Zip                     
  10th 16.470                      Jessica Janetski on Legacy               
  11th 16.485                      Tracy Knauft on RK Tarzan 61             
  12th 16.501                      Emma Kelly on Jetta                      
  13th 16.510                      Tristin Medeiros on Dashed past          
  14th 16.523                      Jacqleen Wilkins on Melvin               
  15th 16.579                      Bailee Webster on Fiona                  
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.675 $ 78.00              Makenna Rautio on Peach perfect          
   2nd 16.700 $ 65.00              Gene O'Boyle on Jack                     
   3rd 16.727 $ 52.00              Chelsea Hunt on Jasper                   
   4th 16.757 $ 39.00              Heather Taucher on Stone cold playboy    
   5th 16.800 $ 26.00              Jessica Smith on Badgers peppy olive     
   6th 16.943                      Keira Bonesteel on Sheza Wild Rockette   
   7th 17.037                      Joy Fath on Bully                        
   8th 17.066                      Tim Zielinski on Crush                   
   9th 17.074                      Casey Zangaro on Gtcocky                 
  10th 17.143                      Emily Crambell on Berty                  
  11th 17.158                      Ari Woodruff on Darter                   
  12th 17.213                      Allie Fleming on The straw bug           
  13th 17.299                      Samantha Eyster on Mellow yellow leo     
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                ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in OPEN 1st Go MBRA/sweep             
                                                                               
  14th 17.323                      Amanda DePue on Ellie                    
  15th 17.334                      Leah Kern on Cisco                       
  16th 17.346                      Gene O'Boyle on Dana                     
  17th 17.421                      Gabrielle Frostic on Sugar and cyanide   
  18th 17.458                      Riley Travis on Frosted red velvet       
  19th 17.489                      Ava Memmer on Dashing bayou              
  20th 17.537                      Deb Stults on Selina                     
  21st 17.551                      Antonio Dorey on Seqoui                  
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.601 $ 59.00              Briana Kemnitz on Doc holiday            
   2nd 17.619 $ 49.00              Tracy Knauft on Rio                      
   3rd 17.630 $ 39.00              Josie Morrow on Ole mans script          
   4th 17.656 $ 29.00              Danielle Mazer on Tested Just Fine       
   5th 17.677 $ 20.00              Amanda Westphal on Karma                 
   6th 17.828                      Chris DePue on Dixie                     
   7th 17.836                      Amanda DePue on Royal                    
   8th 17.854                      Hannah Munck on Nitro                    
   9th 17.872                      Joyce Corcoran on Belle                  
  10th 18.049                      Alysa Badour on Smooch                   
  11th 18.174                      Gailyn Daggett on Tacs Doll              
  12th 18.195                      Kim Grignani on Fergie                   
  13th 18.313                      Jessica Janetski on A high class of his o
  14th 18.445                      Antonio Dorey on Miley                   
  15th 18.446                      Shaya Dancer on Turnit                   
  16th 18.465                      Wanda Kuripla on Rock                    
  17th 18.828                      Danielle Mazer on Rumor Has It           
  18th 19.132                      Breyden Richard on Jericho               
  19th 19.133                      Josie Morrow on Moonlight                
  20th 19.262                      Sharra Feeley on Pepper                  
  21st 19.431                      Erin Andrews on Firewaters venture       
  22nd 20.704                      Hannah Trask on Letty                    
  23rd 20.708                      Ina marie Pratt on Tess                  
  24th 21.390                      Gabrielle Frostic on Fly is dashing      
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  25th 21.465                      Diane Fenby on Crashed my bugatti        
  26th 23.085                      Jill Dutkowski on Nonstop bailey         
  27th 23.288                      Brandy Kuripla on Ripley                 
  28th 33.726                      Tammy Smith on HH Sunfrosted Fire        
  29th 34.285                      Andy T on Spaiter                        
  30th 36.126                      Andrea Rautio on Redneck                 
N/T    416.422                     Brooke Wrenn on Gauge                    
N/T    416.457                     Emily Crambell on Fletcher               
N/T    416.601                     Amanda Westphal on Dirty                 
N/T    416.716                     Ella Lamb on Rae rae                     
N/T    416.726                     Elyssa Main on Spirit                    
N/T    416.760                     Ashley Woodruff on Ella                  
N/T    416.813                     Shanna Eno on Sailing for cash           
N/T    416.862                     Mati Rautio on Betty                     
N/T    416.870                     Makayla Hillier on Shaken Da Loot        
N/T    417.109                     Ashley Woodruff on Ada                   
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                ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in OPEN 1st Go MBRA/sweep             
                                                                               
N/T    417.443                     Miranda Wells on Come sail away          
N/T    417.521                     Gailyn Daggett on Lynx Indybar Charger   
N/T    417.765                     Rileigh Landis on Nola                   
N/T    418.083                     Riley Travis on Libertyville sam         
N/T    418.144                     Alysa Badour on Dexter                   
N/T    419.271                     Kathleen Botruff on Judy                 
N/T    420.961                     Emily Crambell on Bluey                  
N/T    421.154                     Candy Church on Franny                   
N/T    422.340                     Traci Frostic on Paraglide nstarlight    
N/T    423.448                     Jennie Bollinger on Tucker               
N/T    425.892                     Jan Allen on Eye m everlasting           
N/T    426.029                     Rileigh Landis on Misty                  
N/T    428.103                     Terri Zick on Mozzie                     
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                 ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in OPEN 2nd Go MBRA/NBHA             
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1715.00, Rider count = 96         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.580, Placings =  8, Pool = $  600.25                      
     2D Time = 16.080, Placings = 14, Pool = $  514.50                      
     3D Time = 16.580, Placings = 23, Pool = $  343.00                      
     4D Time = 17.580, Placings = 23, Pool = $  257.25                      
                     Not Placed = 28                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.580 $180.00              Summer Durocher on Frenchs hula rosa     
   2nd 15.699 $150.00              Bailee Webster on A classy dimples       
   3rd 15.737 $120.00              Jodie Cook on Mnm ginger get six         
   4th 15.880 $ 90.00              Krystal Price on Promise                 
   5th 15.916 $ 60.00              Miranda Wells on Cmon baby               
   6th 15.938                      Rachel Erickson on Red                   
   7th 16.014                      Miranda Wells on Smartlittlemissy        
   8th 16.065                      Tracy Wren on Ally                       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.089 $154.00              Heather Taucher on Ralphs Driftin Heart  
   2nd 16.133 $129.00              Nancy Robertson on WY Clodder Holly      
   3rd 16.150 $103.00              Mati Rautio on Target                    
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   4th 16.210 $ 77.00              Michelle Wells on HQH Struttin Pudden    
   5th 16.242 $ 51.00              Madison Darr on Jazzin Joker             
   6th 16.286                      Chelsea Hunt on Daphne                   
   7th 16.370                      London Richardson on JJ                  
   8th 16.406                      Heather Kedzierski on Addie              
   9th 16.470                      Jessica Janetski on Legacy               
  10th 16.485                      Tracy Knauft on RK Tarzan 61             
  11th 16.501                      Emma Kelly on Jetta                      
  12th 16.504                      Tim Zielinski on Zip                     
  13th 16.523                      Jacqleen Wilkins on Melvin               
  14th 16.579                      Bailee Webster on Fiona                  
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.593 $103.00              Ashley Woodruff on Ella                  
   2nd 16.675 $ 86.00              Makenna Rautio on Peach perfect          
   3rd 16.700 $ 69.00              Gene O'Boyle on Jack                     
   4th 16.727 $ 51.00              Chelsea Hunt on Jasper                   
   5th 16.943 $ 34.00              Keira Bonesteel on Sheza Wild Rockette   
   6th 16.971                      Emma Brighton on Gaff cherry firewater   
   7th 17.026                      Allie Fleming on The straw bug           
   8th 17.074                      Casey Zangaro on Gtcocky                 
   9th 17.143                      Emily Crambell on Berty                  
  10th 17.153                      Gabrielle Frostic on Sugar and cyanide   
  11th 17.190                      Jessica Smith on Badgers peppy olive     
  12th 17.296                      Madison Darr on Back Road Memories       
  13th 17.299                      Samantha Eyster on Mellow yellow leo     
  14th 17.323                      Amanda DePue on Ellie                    
  15th 17.346                      Gene O'Boyle on Dana                     
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                 ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in OPEN 2nd Go MBRA/NBHA             
                                                                               
  16th 17.348                      Lili Gintack on Charming                 
  17th 17.368                      Danielle Mazer on Tested Just Fine       
  18th 17.458                      Riley Travis on Frosted red velvet       
  19th 17.465                      Ari Woodruff on Darter                   
Tie    17.465                      Ashley Woodruff on Ada                   
  21st 17.489                      Ava Memmer on Dashing bayou              
  22nd 17.532                      Ava Brighton on Chica                    
  23rd 17.537                      Deb Stults on Selina                     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.601 $ 77.00              Briana Kemnitz on Doc holiday            
   2nd 17.619 $ 64.00              Tracy Knauft on Rio                      
   3rd 17.630 $ 51.00              Josie Morrow on Ole mans script          
   4th 17.637 $ 39.00              Jessica Janetski on A high class of his o
   5th 17.828 $ 26.00              Chris DePue on Dixie                     
   6th 17.854                      Hannah Munck on Nitro                    
   7th 17.975                      Amanda DePue on Royal                    
   8th 18.041                      Antonio Dorey on Miley                   
   9th 18.174                      Gailyn Daggett on Tacs Doll              
  10th 18.177                      Jan Allen on Eye m everlasting           
  11th 18.195                      Kim Grignani on Fergie                   
  12th 18.444                      Breyden Richard on Jericho               
  13th 18.465                      Wanda Kuripla on Rock                    
  14th 18.704                      Joyce Corcoran on Belle                  
  15th 18.968                      Danielle Mazer on Rumor Has It           
  16th 19.310                      Ina marie Pratt on Tess                  
  17th 19.431                      Erin Andrews on Firewaters venture       
  18th 19.781                      Cammie Monville on Charge on Indy Dinner 
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  19th 20.579                      Gabrielle Frostic on Fly is dashing      
  20th 21.107                      Jill Dutkowski on Nonstop bailey         
  21st 21.465                      Diane Fenby on Crashed my bugatti        
  22nd 33.726                      Tammy Smith on HH Sunfrosted Fire        
  23rd 36.126                      Andrea Rautio on Redneck                 
N/T    400.000                     Heather Taucher on Stone cold playboy    
SCR    400.000                     Rileigh Landis on Nola                   
SCR    400.000                     Rileigh Landis on Misty                  
N/T    409.769                     Shaya Dancer on Turnit                   
N/T    416.422                     Brooke Wrenn on Gauge                    
N/T    416.426                     Amanda Westphal on Dirty                 
N/T    416.457                     Emily Crambell on Fletcher               
N/T    416.576                     Hannah Trask on Letty                    
N/T    416.645                     Elyssa Main on Spirit                    
N/T    416.716                     Ella Lamb on Rae rae                     
N/T    416.737                     Kathleen Botruff on Judy                 
N/T    416.742                     Jayden Kleinschmidt on Bacardi           
N/T    416.773                     Tristin Medeiros on Dashed past          
N/T    416.813                     Shanna Eno on Sailing for cash           
N/T    416.854                     Jennie Bollinger on Tucker               
N/T    416.862                     Mati Rautio on Betty                     
N/T    417.443                     Miranda Wells on Come sail away          
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                 ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in OPEN 2nd Go MBRA/NBHA             
                                                                               
N/T    417.521                     Gailyn Daggett on Lynx Indybar Charger   
N/T    418.083                     Riley Travis on Libertyville sam         
N/T    418.144                     Alysa Badour on Dexter                   
N/T    418.558                     Emily Bedell on Tiz a roo                
N/T    420.000                     Joy Fath on Danny                        
N/T    420.787                     Candy Church on Franny                   
N/T    420.961                     Emily Crambell on Bluey                  
N/T    421.365                     Sharra Feeley on Pepper                  
N/T    426.485                     Tim Zielinski on Crush                   
N/T    427.360                     Leah Kern on Cisco                       
N/T    451.929                     Amanda Westphal on Karma                 
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             ACBRA NBHA 3D Youth/Se Jackpot in NBHA Senior Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   253.00, Rider count = 23         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.089, Placings =  6, Pool = $  126.50                      
     2D Time = 17.089, Placings =  4, Pool = $   75.90                      
     3D Time = 18.089, Placings =  8, Pool = $   50.60                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.089 $ 63.00              Heather Taucher on Ralphs Driftin Heart  
   2nd 16.133 $ 38.00              Nancy Robertson on WY Clodder Holly      
   3rd 16.210 $ 25.00              Michelle Wells on HQH Struttin Pudden    
   4th 16.485                      Tracy Knauft on RK Tarzan 61             
   5th 16.504                      Tim Zielinski on Zip                     
   6th 16.700                      Gene O'Boyle on Jack                     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.299 $ 38.00              Samantha Eyster on Mellow yellow leo     
   2nd 17.346 $ 23.00              Gene O'Boyle on Dana                     
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   3rd 17.537 $ 15.00              Deb Stults on Selina                     
   4th 17.619                      Tracy Knauft on Rio                      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.174 $ 25.00              Gailyn Daggett on Tacs Doll              
   2nd 18.177 $ 15.00              Jan Allen on Eye m everlasting           
   3rd 18.195 $ 10.00              Kim Grignani on Fergie                   
   4th 18.914                      Cammie Monville on Charge on Indy Dinner 
   5th 19.310                      Ina marie Pratt on Tess                  
   6th 20.588                      Sharra Feeley on Pepper                  
   7th 21.465                      Diane Fenby on Crashed my bugatti        
   8th 33.726                      Tammy Smith on HH Sunfrosted Fire        
N/T    400.000                     Heather Taucher on Stone cold playboy    
N/T    400.000                     Traci Frostic on Paraglide nstarlight    
N/T    406.822                     Shaya Dancer on Turnit                   
N/T    417.521                     Gailyn Daggett on Lynx Indybar Charger   
N/T    426.485                     Tim Zielinski on Crush                   
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           ACBRA NBHA 3D Youth/Se Jackpot in NBHA Youth/Teen Barrels        
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   242.00, Rider count = 22         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.916, Placings =  2, Pool = $  121.00                      
     2D Time = 16.916, Placings =  6, Pool = $   72.60                      
     3D Time = 17.916, Placings =  6, Pool = $   48.40                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.916 $ 73.00              Miranda Wells on Cmon baby               
   2nd 16.014 $ 48.00              Miranda Wells on Smartlittlemissy        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.971 $ 36.00              Emma Brighton on Gaff cherry firewater   
   2nd 17.076 $ 22.00              London Richardson on Julliette           
   3rd 17.348 $ 15.00              Lili Gintack on Charming                 
   4th 17.465                      Ari Woodruff on Darter                   
   5th 17.532                      Ava Brighton on Chica                    
   6th 17.797                      Willow Muxlow on Rowdy                   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.280 $ 24.00              Abbigail Bridger on Hank                 
   2nd 18.307 $ 15.00              Ava Memmer on Dashing bayou              
   3rd 18.389 $ 10.00              Willow Muxlow on Miley                   
   4th 18.704                      Joyce Corcoran on Belle                  
   5th 18.828                      Breyden Richard on Jericho               
   6th 50.290                      Axl Woodruff on Ybbluefabulous           
N/T    413.616                     Miranda Wells on Karma                   
N/T    416.548                     Emily Bedell on Tiz a roo                
N/T    416.716                     Ella Lamb on Rae rae                     
N/T    417.443                     Miranda Wells on Come sail away          
N/T    419.755                     London Richardson on JJ                  
N/T    419.994                     Payton Price on Spanky                   
N/T    423.921                     Kisa Chapin on Jazzy                     
N/T    430.231                     Leah Kern on Cisco                       

                                                                               
9:44 AM 06/26/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
            ACBRA MBRA 3D Senior  Jackpot in MBRA 3D Senior Sidepot         
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   137.50, Rider count = 11         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.737, Placings =  4, Pool = $   68.75                      
     2D Time = 16.737, Placings =  2, Pool = $   41.25                      
     3D Time = 17.737, Placings =  4, Pool = $   27.50                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.737 $ 45.00         Jodie Cook on Mnm ginger get six              
   2nd 16.133 $ 24.00         Nancy Robertson on WY Clodder Holly           
   3rd 16.463                 Tim Zielinski on Zip                          
   4th 16.485                 Tracy Knauft on RK Tarzan 61                  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.066 $ 27.00         Tim Zielinski on Crush                        
   2nd 17.299 $ 14.00         Samantha Eyster on Mellow yellow leo          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.446 $ 18.00         Shaya Dancer on Turnit                        
   2nd 20.708 $ 10.00         Ina marie Pratt on Tess                       
   3rd 21.465                 Diane Fenby on Crashed my bugatti             
   4th 33.726                 Tammy Smith on HH Sunfrosted Fire             
N/T    425.892                Jan Allen on Eye m everlasting                

7/7/24, 20:44
Page 9 of 9


